Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
64
Survive-All™
ENC Series
NEMA-4X & NSF Certified
Pictogram Combination Unit
ordering information
Series Faces /
Mounting*
Housing
colour
Battery type and
power
Head style and
wattage Options
ENC= �NEMA-4X
& NSF
pictogram
exit
combo
unit
1= single face
2= double face
*�Universal
mounting
B= black
W= �factory
white
6N36= �6V-36W
Nickel-Cadmium
12N60= �12V-60W
Nickel-Cadmium
Blank= no heads
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MI= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
MJ= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
MK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
Blank= �advanced diagnostic, non-audible (standard)
-2= 120/277VAC input
D3= time delay (15 minutes)
NEX= �NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= �wireless NEXUS® system interface*
CW= �cold-weather -40°C (-40°F) to + 25°C (77°F)
only with 6V single-face units
U= advanced diagnostic
*Some options are not available with NEXUS®.
EXAMPLE: ENC2W12N60LD7
Typical specifications
Supply and install Emergi-Lite® Survive-All™ ENC Series combination
emergency light battery unit and pictogram Exit Sign. Designed
specifically for industrial environments, the equipment frame shall be
of industrial grade polyvinyl chloride with gaskets around both sides of
frame contour. The back plate shall be made of 1/8” thick aluminum
sheet and shall include knock-outs for installation on an electrical box.
The faceplate(s) shall be constructed of heavy-duty vandal-resistant clear
polycarbonate and feature a uniformly illuminated pictogram legend.
Each face plate shall come standard with two legend films for pictogram
and direction selection. The light source shall be long-life white light-
emitting diodes (LED). The unit shall have attached a lower compartment
containing two emergency heads with adjustable swivels and long-life
MR-16 LED lamps of ___ V and ___ W. The heads shall be installed on
a shield housing made of rigid thermoplastic and shall be protected by
a shock-absorbent, clear polycarbonate cover. The standard AC input